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MM Ilirija
Ljubljana, 7.5.2022

20. disciplina/event M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley Odprto
7.5.2022 - 18:15

Rojen rezultat 50m 100m 150m 200m

Dečki

1. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:16.88 16,00 29.38 35.51 41.15 30.84
2. Grahovac Relja 08 Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka2:30.70 - 31.81 39.45 45.40 34.04
3. Mešić Enej 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:32.30 - 31.18 38.59 47.36 35.17
4. Krdžalić Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:33.21 - 31.57 41.49 45.79 34.36
5. Frolov Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:35.08 - 32.20 42.82 46.76 33.30
6. Vučko Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:36.18 - 33.22 42.99 45.57 34.40
7. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:36.55 - 34.65 44.76 43.73 33.41
8. Priteržnik Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:42.27 - 33.87 43.71 46.87 37.82
9. Podlogar Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:45.98 - 34.47 43.73 48.70 39.08

10. Koritnik Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:49.15 - 37.72 44.83 47.62 38.98
11. Jerovšek Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.75 - 38.66 45.65 55.66 37.78
12. Stražišar Vid 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:00.26 - 39.34 47.02 52.74 41.16
13. Batyrshin Artem 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:04.98 - 42.83 47.81 54.01 40.33

Kadeti

1. Ðorđevič Jaka 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:18.21 13,00 29.38 36.87 39.49 32.47
2. Surovikin Tymofii 06 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.80 10,00 28.75 37.92 41.15 33.98
3. Osetič Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.92 4,00 30.88 39.36 44.07 32.61
4. Verbole Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.24 3,00 31.52 39.79 42.05 34.88
5. Pribac Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 2:28.69 2,00 31.06 39.56 43.73 34.34
6. Kocič Nikola Tin 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:29.58 1,00 31.34 41.17 41.56 35.51
7. Hudovornik Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:35.90 - 33.87 40.23 45.61 36.19
8. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 2:42.17 - 35.61 43.94 45.78 36.84

Mladinci

1. Furlan Štular Arne 05 PK Ljubljana 2:16.79 20,00 28.69 36.48 41.80 29.82
2. Kos Lipušček David 05 PD Maribor 2:24.84 8,00 30.40 37.87 42.55 34.02
3. Abutović Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 2:25.42 6,00 31.42 37.99 42.28 33.73

Odprto

1. Furlan Štular Arne 05 PK Ljubljana 2:16.79 20,00 28.69 36.48 41.80 29.82
2. Podobnik Filip 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:16.88 16,00 29.38 35.51 41.15 30.84
3. Ðorđevič Jaka 06 PK Torpedo Ljubljana 2:18.21 13,00 29.38 36.87 39.49 32.47
4. Surovikin Tymofii 06 PK Triglav Kranj 2:21.80 10,00 28.75 37.92 41.15 33.98
5. Kos Lipušček David 05 PD Maribor 2:24.84 8,00 30.40 37.87 42.55 34.02
6. Abutović Filip 05 PK Ljubljana 2:25.42 6,00 31.42 37.99 42.28 33.73
7. Osetič Matija 06 PK Celulozar Krško 2:26.92 4,00 30.88 39.36 44.07 32.61
8. Verbole Kevin 07 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:28.24 3,00 31.52 39.79 42.05 34.88
9. Pribac Maj 06 PK Biser Piran 2:28.69 2,00 31.06 39.56 43.73 34.34

10. Kocič Nikola Tin 07 ŠD Delfin Ljubljana 2:29.58 1,00 31.34 41.17 41.56 35.51
11. Grahovac Relja 08 Plivački klub "Borac" Banja Luka2:30.70 - 31.81 39.45 45.40 34.04
12. Mešić Enej 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:32.30 - 31.18 38.59 47.36 35.17
13. Krdžalić Maj 09 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:33.21 - 31.57 41.49 45.79 34.36
14. Frolov Mark 08 ŠD Riba Ljubljana 2:35.08 - 32.20 42.82 46.76 33.30
15. Hudovornik Erik 07 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:35.90 - 33.87 40.23 45.61 36.19
16. Vučko Nik 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:36.18 - 33.22 42.99 45.57 34.40
17. Kolenko Tim 08 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:36.55 - 34.65 44.76 43.73 33.41
18. Bursač Uroš 07 PK Ljubljana 2:42.17 - 35.61 43.94 45.78 36.84
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20. disciplina/event, M/M, 200m Mešano/Medley, Odprto

Rojen rezultat 50m 100m 150m 200m

19. Priteržnik Oskar 08 PK Fužinar Ravne 2:42.27 - 33.87 43.71 46.87 37.82
20. Podlogar Aleksander 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 2:45.98 - 34.47 43.73 48.70 39.08
21. Koritnik Lan 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:49.15 - 37.72 44.83 47.62 38.98
22. Bursač Marko 10 PK Ljubljana 2:51.83 - 36.12 49.05 48.79 37.87
23. Jerovšek Gašper 09 PK Ilirija Ljubljana 2:57.75 - 38.66 45.65 55.66 37.78
24. Stražišar Vid 08 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:00.26 - 39.34 47.02 52.74 41.16
25. Batyrshin Artem 09 PK Olimpija Ljubljana 3:04.98 - 42.83 47.81 54.01 40.33
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